Technical Parameters
Model Power
Supply
Fan Size
(mm)
Air Flow Rate
(free blow)
(m3/h)
Air flow Rate
(with Mat)
(m3/h)
Power
Consumption
(W)
Current
Consumption
(A)
Noise
Level
(dBA)
LD152 - without fan - - - - -
LDF152-230A-C 230VAC 120×120×25 96/112 65 16 0.08 39/42
LDF152-230B-C 230VAC 120×120×38 138/162 100 21/18 0.12 43/48
LDF152-115A-C 115VAC 120×120×25 96/112 65 16 0.16 39/42
LDF152-115B-C 115VAC 120×120×38 138/162 100 21/18 0.22/0.18 43/48
LDF152-D-C 120&230VAC 120×120×38 138/162 100 19/15 0.18/0.12 43/48
LDF152-400-C 400VAC 120×120×38 138/162 100 21/18 0.09/0.07 43/48
LDF152-12-C 12VDC 120×120×38 180 120 7.2 0.6 48
LDF152-24-C 24VDC 120×120×38 180 120 9.6 0.4 48
LDF152-48-C 48VDC 120×120×38 180 120 9.6 0.2 48
Normally is airflow direction"Out", if you need airflow direction "In", when place order, please advice.
NTL-LD152: Exit Filter NTL-LDF152: Filter Fan
Lock Door Type Filter Fan: NTL-LD152, NTL-LDF152
NTL-LDF152